BIEGUN B4 - BEFORE

Organizator:  OCR Events
Data: 2019-03-23
Miejsce: Gdynia
Dystans: 3 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

BIEGUN B4 - BEFORE, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie
BAMBINEK KRZYSZTOF
JAKUBOWSKA ANGELIKA
KRYSIAK £UKASZ
DUBINSKA AGATA
SZNAJDER ALEKSANDRA
RADZIKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
RADZIKOWSKA NATALIA
WALKOWIAK ADRIANNA
WEUDARSKA SYLWIA
SYLDATK LUKASZ
NEUMUELLER TOMASZ
WENTA MICHAL
RYNSKI ANDRZE|
STOPINSKI JOZEF
DEMKO TOMASZ
ZEMAJTYS GRZEGORZ
GUC MICHAL
WOSIK MARIUSZ
DEMKO MALGORZTA
HERBASZ JAREK
PUKSZTA PAWEL
GUC IWONA
PAWEOWSKA-PUKSZTA EMILIA
NOWICKA PAULINA
BOGUSZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
BOGUSZEWSKI RADOMIR

Nr
781
790
791
786
801
796
797

804
800
792
803

799
784
806
787
850
805
785
789
795
788
794
793
782
783

Klub

GDYNSKIE PINGWINY
GDYNSKIE PINGWINY
GDYNSKIE PINGWINY
KLUB PINGWINA

GDYNSKIE PINGWINY

GDYNSKIE PINGWINY
KLUB PINGWINA
GDYNSKIE PINGWINY
GDYNSKIE PINGWINY
GDYNSKIE PINGWINY
GDYNSKIE PINGWINY
PINGWINY
GDYNSKIE PINGWINY
GDYNSKIE PINGWINY

M-scowo!
GDANSK
STARGARD
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
TRZEMESZNO
KRUSZCZEWO
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA

GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA

B4SPGRT

ZAWODY SPORTOWE

INTELMGENTHE

$¢ Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI

OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - KOBIETY
OPEN - MEZCZYZNI

K/M

M1
K1
M2
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
1

M11
K8
M 12
M13
K9
K10
K11
K12
M 14

0.1km

00:00:37
00:00:38
00:00:57
00:00:59
00:00:57
00:00:52
00:00:52
00:00:41
00:00:41
00:00:53
00:00:55
00:00:47
00:01:01
00:00:39
00:00:59
00:01:04
00:00:45
00:01:01
00:01:03
00:00:59
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:00:54
00:00:42
00:01:01
00:00:59

BASPORT

Netto Brutto
01:23:08.65 01:23:08.65
01:25:16.30 01:25:16.30
01:27:01.95 01:27:01.95
01:28:03.65 01:28:03.65
01:28:14.95 01:28:14.95
01:30:22.45 01:30:22.45
01:30:22.90 01:30:22.90
01:30:59.75 01:30:59.75
01:31:03.00 01:31:03.00
01:32:05.25 01:32:05.25
01:32:17.75 01:32:17.75
01:42:53.00 01:42:53.00
01:43:06.60 01:43:06.60
01:43:07.40 01:43:07.40
01:45:04.60 01:45:04.60
01:45:07.65 01:45:07.65
01:46:06.80 01:46:06.80
01:46:11.30 01:46:11.30
01:46:16.25 01:46:16.25
01:46:18.60 01:46:18.60
01:46:23.20 01:46:23.20
01:46:31.60 01:46:31.60
01:46:33.30 01:46:33.30
01:46:34.75 01:46:34.75
01:46:35.35 01:46:35.35
01:46:45.70 01:46:45.70
01:46:46.55 01:46:46.55

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
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